Partners in excellence
15th November 2021
ENG_OMM_LIGHT_WEIGHT_WELD_SHEAR_P01
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
Light Weight
Weld Shear
MODEL 05100B

Serial # of your Pandrol tool
Upon receiving your Pandrol tool, make sure to list serial number above so that a good record is kept for
order information.
Pandrol hydraulic tool list
All Pandrol Hydraulic Tools operate at 5 GPM (19 LPM) or 10 GPM (38 LPM) @ 2000 PSI (140 BAR)
Power units:
00100K – Gasoline powered (1) 10 GPM or (2) 5 GPM circuits
02900A – Diesel (1) 10 GPM or (2) 5 GPM circuits (optional catalytic exhaust)
05500 – Twin power dual circuit (1) 10 GPM or (2) 5 GPM circuits & 5000 watt generator
02050RM – Modular power unit (1) 9 GPM
03700A – Electric power (1) 10 GPM or (2) 5 GPM circuits
Grinders:
09200A – Precision frog grinder
06000 – Profile grinder
06950 & 06950A – Multi-purpose grinder
05900 – Frog/profile grinder (trigger version available)
00700 – Rail surfacing guide
04600 – Straight stone grinder cw rotation (trigger version available)
04700 – Straight stone grinder ccw rotation (trigger version available)
07500 – Chamfer tool
04800 – 6" Cup stone grinder (trigger version available)
00600 – 8" Cup stone grinder
05400 – Angle grinder
09300 - Head wash grinder
14 av 19
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL I ENG_OMM_LIGHT_WEIGHT_WELD_SHEAR_P01 I 15th November 2021
@Pandrol 2021
Track tools:
03900A – Reversing rail saw
05100A & 05100B – Power weld shear
03500 – Self feed rail drill
04500D – 1/2” Hydraulic drill impact wrench
08200 – Tamper
02800A – 60 Ton bridge spreader
01200 – Spring anchor applicator
01100A – Spike puller (Single, 2 stage & trigger versions available)
00800A – 16” Rail saw
05000 – Hand pump weld shear
02500 – 10 GPM 1” Impact wrench
08300 – Spike driver
01600A – 5 GPM 1” Impact wrench
01100RM – Light-weight spike puller
Other products:
Hydraulic manifolds
Hydraulic test gauges
Hose reels
Hydraulic hoses
Accessories
Drill bits
Shear Blades
Saw Blades
Grinding Stones
Sockets
15 av 19
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL I ENG_OMM_LIGHT_WEIGHT_WELD_SHEAR_P01 I 15th November 2021
@Pandrol 2021
10.	Assembly
10.1.	Parts Diagram
16 av 19
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL I ENG_OMM_LIGHT_WEIGHT_WELD_SHEAR_P01 I 15th November 2021
@Pandrol 2021
10.2.	Parts List
17 av 19
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL I ENG_OMM_LIGHT_WEIGHT_WELD_SHEAR_P01 I 15th November 2021
@Pandrol 2021
11.	Disclaimer
Pandrol exempts itself from liability in the event of usage that deviates from that recommended in this manual.
12.	Contact
Sustainable environment is a great part of Pandrol.
All components of the product can either be: